
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

December 2023
Monday, December 11 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 12 - Reverse Christmas Caroling - 5-6:30PM - Faulk Elementary
Tuesday, December 12 - NJHS Family Reading Night - 5:30-7:30PM - AC Blunt Middle School
Wednesday, December 13 - Holiday Open House - 9AM-3PM - Admin Office
Wednesday, December 13 - Winter Band Concerts - 6-8PM - AC Blunt Cafe
Thursday, December 14 - NJROTC Inspection - Inspection 9AM - Awards 10AM - New Gym
December 18-29 - District Closed - Winter Break

January 2024
January 2024 - Board Appreciation Month
January 1-2 - District Closed - Winter Break
Wednesday, January 3 - Student Holiday/Staff Workday
January 4-5 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Days
Monday, January 15 - District Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Wednesday, January 17 - Housing and Registration open for TASB Governance Camp
Monday, January 22 - Regular Board Meeting
Thursday, January 25 - APISDEF Grants Awarded
Friday, January 26 - Chamber Banquet - 5:30PM - Aransas Pass Civic Center

February 2024
Thursday, February 8-TASB/ESC Grassroots Meeting -6-8PM -Region 2 ESC (Dinner provided)
Monday, February 12 - Regular Board Meeting
Monday, February 19 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day
February 28 - March 2 - TASB Governance Camp - Galveston


